Resultatliste

Vinterkarusellen Bjorkelangen

Plass

K20-22

1
Antall

K45-49

1
NC
Antall

M35-39

1
Antall

M40-44

Antall

M50-54

Antall

M55-59

1
Antall

M60-64

1
NC
Antall

M65-69

1
Antall

Navn

Anna Olberg Skaret
1

Tone Flgttum
Toril Nyhagen
2

gyvind Eriksen
1

Robin Bakker

Petter Lorentzon

Magnus Sgby Markhus
3

Tom Aamodt
Lars-Goéran Back
Christian Andersen
Pal Ingar Lie

4

Klubb

HIVL
Pameldte: 2

Fet Friidrettsklubb
NOTEAM
Pameldte: 4

Hgland
Pameldte: 6

NOTEAM

Remskog IL

Aurskog - Hgland
Pameldte: 11

Aurskog - Hgland

Privat

Team Andersen

NOTEAM
Pameldte: 11

Christian Falkenberg Kjade Arctic Securities AS

Espen Skrimstad

Per Ivar Hoelsengen

gyvind Henningsen

Lars Jorgen Skaret
5

Jon A. Kvehaugen
1

Per Kolstad
Oddbjgrn Homstvedt
2

Sigmund Jensen
1

eTiming versjon 4.0

Fet Friidrettsklubb

Raumnes & Arnes IL

Aurskog - Hgland

Aurskog - Hgland
Pameldte: 13

NOTEAM
Pameldte: 12

Aurskog - Hgland
Hobgl IL Handikapp
Pameldte: 11
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397
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221
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32
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25
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Romerike Runners Team13
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Startende: 2

Startende: 4

Startende: 6

Startende: 11

Startende: 11

Startende: 13

Startende: 12

Startende: 11

Startende: 14

16.03.2024 17:00:00

Tid

40:08

34:51

36:45

32:37
33:57
36:26

38:07
41:27
45:03
50:14

35:14
37:48
38:30
40:03
41:08

44:14

34:50

43:34

Etter

01:20
03:49

03:20
06:56
12:07

02:34
03:16
04:49
05:54

16.03.2024

Utenfor konk.

Utenfor konk.

Side:1



Resultatliste

Vinterkarusellen Bjgrkelangen 16.03.2024
Plass Navn Klubb Startnr Tid Etter
M70-74
1 Jahn Bakke Romerike Runners Team236 39:36
2 Peder Back Aurskog - Hgland 240 45:35 05:59
NC Gunnar Fredrik Aasgaard Lagrenskog Friidrettslag 8 Utenfor konk.
NC Thor W. Larsen NOTEAM 234 Utenfor konk.
NC Sverre Lang NOTEAM 18 Utenfor konk.
Antall 5 Pameldte: 13 Startende: 13
M75-79
NC Gunnar Lauritz Pedersen Lagrenskog Friidrettslag 6 Utenfor konk.
NC Finn Lokeberg AHF 5 Utenfor konk.
NC Asbjgrn Ringstad Lerenskog Friidrettslag 999 Utenfor konk.
Antall 3 Pameldte: 11 Startende: 11
M80-84
1 Kjell Jonhaugen Nittedaljogen 46 41:40
Antall 1 Pameldte: 6 Startende: 6

eTiming - www.emit.no 16.03.2024 17:00:00 Side:2



